
Place Name chip Gender Rider Status Nat. AG Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 TOTAL TIME Gap

A-Race 50kms
1. Alomrani, Ahmad VPPSH69 m Amateur Open 16:32 14:11 14:59 14:58 14:47 1:15:29 -
2. Alghamdi, Jameel VPPSH82 m Professional Open 16:32 14:10 14:39 14:34 15:31 1:15:29 +00:00.13
3. Almuohana, Bader TELTB92 m Amateur Open 16:31 14:10 14:39 14:34 15:32 1:15:30 +00:00.42
4. Abdullah, Al Shammari ANQBV17 m Professional Open 16:15 14:28 14:39 14:34 15:33 1:15:30 +00:01.18
5. Hunnicutt, Travis TELTB17 m Amateur Open 16:31 14:12 14:59 15:18 15:11 1:16:13 +00:44.22
6. Cross, Richard TELTB68 m Amateur Masters 16:32 14:10 15:00 15:36 15:23 1:16:43 +01:14.11
7. Tamimi, Abdulkarim ANQBV19 m Amateur Open 16:14 14:29 14:59 15:49 16:19 1:17:53 +02:23.50
8. Gomizi, Ahmed ANQBV24 m Amateur Open 16:32 15:19 16:20 16:52 17:05 1:22:09 +06:40.15
9. Arafah, Ashraf ANQBV01 m Amateur Veterans 16:32 15:16 16:24 16:50 17:06 1:22:10 +06:41.36
10. Albadr, Badr TELTB46 m Amateur Masters 16:33 15:17 16:22 16:50 17:08 1:22:12 +06:42.71
11. Kofler, Marcel VPPSH90 m Amateur Masters 16:32 15:18 16:23 16:49 17:09 1:22:13 +06:43.63
12. Almusalam, Abdulrahman ANQBV30 m Professional Open 16:30 15:19 16:23 16:48 17:11 1:22:13 +06:44.39
13. Albabtain, Anas VPPSH15 m Amateur Veterans 16:32 15:18 16:20 16:51 17:30 1:22:34 +07:04.71
14. Gardiner, Benjamin ANQBV23 m Amateur Masters 16:34 16:42 16:56 17:30 17:00 1:24:43 +09:14.38
15. Halford, Simon TELTB94 m Amateur Masters 16:33 16:43 16:56 17:30 17:13 1:24:56 +09:27.19
16. Etchell, Paul VPPSH67 m Amateur Veterans 16:38 17:06 17:49 18:19 17:55 1:27:50 +12:21.03
17. Piñano, Alfie ANQBV15 m Amateur Veterans 16:33 17:10 17:46 18:23 17:58 1:27:53 +12:23.49
18. Almahna, Rashed VPPSH06 m Amateur Masters 16:34 17:12 18:45 19:16 19:01 1:30:50 +15:21.32
19. Gillespie, Stuart TELTB56 m Amateur Masters 16:39 18:16 18:42 19:03 18:21 1:31:03 +15:34.12
20. Marinas, Herbert Paul TELTB23 m Amateur Veterans 16:40 18:28 18:29 19:02 18:25 1:31:07 +15:37.67
21. Daukes, Nick TELTB22 m Amateur Masters 16:33 17:11 19:02 19:14 19:37 1:31:39 +16:10.05
22. Aldeeb, Hossam ANQBV29 m Amateur Veterans 18:30 18:03 18:40 19:16 18:42 1:33:13 +17:43.74
23. Beevers, Neal VPPSH03 m Amateur Veterans 17:21 19:28 21:06 20:40 21:10 1:39:48 +24:18.85
24. Cordial, Jun ANQBV11 m Amateur Veterans 22:18 20:49 20:40 21:23 22:26 1:47:37 +32:08.21
25. Romani, Raul TELTB51 m Amateur Masters 21:09 21:10 22:57 22:41 22:42 1:50:42 +35:12.47
26. Albawardi, Saud VPPSH71 m Amateur Open 16:32 15:19 16:21 16:51 1:05:04 -1 LAP
27. Jansen van Rensburg, Jacobus ANQBV22 m Amateur Open 22:41 24:56 28:07 27:36 1:43:22 -1 LAP
28. Kurta, Ahmed ANQBV10 m Open 16:32 15:17 31:50 -3 LAP
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Place Name chip Gender Rider Status Nat. AG Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 TOTAL TIME Gap

B-Race 40kms
1. Concannon, Becky TELTB67 f Amateur Women 16:35 17:08 17:49 51:33 -
2. Mofti, Razan ANQBV08 f Amateur Women 16:36 18:33 18:09 53:19 +01:45.22
3. Charleton, Claire ANQBV13 f Amateur Women 18:58 19:16 20:01 58:16 +06:42.46
4. Capati, Rico Bien ANQBV21 m Amateur Veterans 20:04 21:48 22:23 1:04:15 +12:42.06
5. Fabia, Hajie ANQBV05 m Amateur Veterans 21:13 22:27 23:02 1:06:42 +15:08.41

Number of records: 5
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Plac Overal Name Nat. Gende Race YearOfBirt Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Time Gap

A-Race 50kms

Open
1. 1. Alomrani, Ahmad m Open 1983 Al-Sharq 16:32 14:11 14:59 14:58 14:47 1:15:29 -
2. 2. Alghamdi, Jameel m Open 1991 Alsharq 16:32 14:10 14:39 14:34 15:31 1:15:29 +00:00.13
3. 3. Almuohana, Bader m Open 1986 Alsharq 16:31 14:10 14:39 14:34 15:32 1:15:30 +00:00.42
4. 4. Abdullah, Al Shammari m Open 2002 Hail 16:15 14:28 14:39 14:34 15:33 1:15:30 +00:01.18
5. 5. Hunnicutt, Travis m Open 1985 16:31 14:12 14:59 15:18 15:11 1:16:13 +00:44.22
6. 7. Tamimi, Abdulkarim m Open 1996 ALSHARQ 16:14 14:29 14:59 15:49 16:19 1:17:53 +02:23.50
7. 8. Gomizi, Ahmed m Open 1988 16:32 15:19 16:20 16:52 17:05 1:22:09 +06:40.15
8. 12. Almusalam, Abdulrahman m Open 1987 Altawin 16:30 15:19 16:23 16:48 17:11 1:22:13 +06:44.39
9. 26. Albawardi, Saud m Open 2000 16:32 15:19 16:21 16:51 1:05:04 -1 LAP
10. 27. Jansen van Rensburg, m Open 1988 22:41 24:56 28:07 27:36 1:43:22 -1 LAP
11. 28. Kurta, Ahmed m Open 1987 16:32 15:17 31:50 -3 LAP

Veterans
1. 9. Arafah, Ashraf m Veterans 1980 16:32 15:16 16:24 16:50 17:06 1:22:10 -
2. 13. Albabtain, Anas m Veterans 1981 16:32 15:18 16:20 16:51 17:30 1:22:34 +00:23.35
3. 16. Etchell, Paul m Veterans 1978 Riyadh Wheelers 16:38 17:06 17:49 18:19 17:55 1:27:50 +05:39.67
4. 17. Piñano, Alfie m Veterans 1981 16:33 17:10 17:46 18:23 17:58 1:27:53 +05:42.13
5. 20. Marinas, Herbert Paul m Veterans 1980 RIYADH 16:40 18:28 18:29 19:02 18:25 1:31:07 +08:56.31
6. 22. Aldeeb, Hossam m Veterans 1980 18:30 18:03 18:40 19:16 18:42 1:33:13 +11:02.38
7. 23. Beevers, Neal m Veterans 1975 Ishwhilia 17:21 19:28 21:06 20:40 21:10 1:39:48 +17:37.49
8. 24. Cordial, Jun m Veterans 1977 22:18 20:49 20:40 21:23 22:26 1:47:37 +25:26.85

Masters
1. 6. Cross, Richard m Masters 1967 RW 16:32 14:10 15:00 15:36 15:23 1:16:43 -
2. 10. Albadr, Badr m Masters 1966 16:33 15:17 16:22 16:50 17:08 1:22:12 +05:28.60
3. 11. Kofler, Marcel m Masters 1971 16:32 15:18 16:23 16:49 17:09 1:22:13 +05:29.52
4. 14. Gardiner, Benjamin m Masters 1967 16:34 16:42 16:56 17:30 17:00 1:24:43 +08:00.27
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Plac Overal Name Nat. Gende Race YearOfBirt Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Time Gap
5. 15. Halford, Simon m Masters 1965 16:33 16:43 16:56 17:30 17:13 1:24:56 +08:13.08
6. 18. Almahna, Rashed m Masters 1967 0 16:34 17:12 18:45 19:16 19:01 1:30:50 +14:07.21
7. 19. Gillespie, Stuart m Masters 1970 Riyadh Wheelers 16:39 18:16 18:42 19:03 18:21 1:31:03 +14:20.01
8. 21. Daukes, Nick m Masters 1971 Ishwhilia 16:33 17:11 19:02 19:14 19:37 1:31:39 +14:55.94
9. 25. Romani, Raul m Masters 1970 21:09 21:10 22:57 22:41 22:42 1:50:42 +33:58.36

Number of records: 28
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